East Suburban Catholic Conference
1993 Men’s Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 16, 1993

Rolling Meadows Sports Complex

Place Name School Time
1 Name of Entrant Needed Benet Academy 16:55
2 Tony Nicasio Marist High School 17:38
3 Kevin McGrath Benet Academy 17:49
4 Nate Peters Benet Academy 18:02
5 John Murphy Marist High School 18:04
6 Matt Distel Marist High School 18:05
7 Mike Dreznes Marist High School 18:11
8 Tim Zonca Benet Academy 18:12
9 Jim Fergus Marist High School 18:23
10  Dave Traver Benet Academy 18:28
11  George Poland Marist High School 18:33
12 Mike Lehner Marist High School 18:36
13  Kevin Drinan Benet Academy 18:41
14  Matt Pawlick Benet Academy 18:45
15  Mike Grizalano Marist High School 18:55
16  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 18:58
17 Ryan Rehal Benet Academy 19:01
18  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:03
19 LewReo Benet Academy 19:06
20  Tim Karnick Marist High School 19:10
21  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:15
22 Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:19
23 Ryan Ramos Benet Academy 19:20
24 Nick Bayor Benet Academy 19:24
25  Adam Podbelski Benet Academy 19:26
26 Jim Dunn Benet Academy 19:28
27 Eugene Ramos Benet Academy 19:29
28  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:32
29  Rob Niedermann Benet Academy 19:33
30 Tom Green Joliet Catholic Academy 19:34
31  Kevin Wilson Benet Academy 19:35
32 Mike Quinn Benet Academy 19:39
33  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:44
34 Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:52
35  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:55
36  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 19:59
37  Warren Wilosz Benet Academy 20:01
38  Chris Merle Carmel High School 20:03
39  Tim McGrath Benet Academy 20:06
40  Rob Schaffnit Joliet Catholic Academy 20:09
41  Kevin Idstein Benet Academy 20:24
42 Jeff Wojcinski Benet Academy 20:35
43  Mike Raak Benet Academy 20:37
44  Matt McNally Benet Academy 20:40
45  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:43
46  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:45
47  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:47
48  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:49
49  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:51
50  Name of Entrant Needed Marist High School 20:56



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Name of Entrant Needed
Name of Entrant Needed
Name of Entrant Needed
Name of Entrant Needed
Name of Entrant Needed
Dan Jones

Brendan O'Malley
Name of Entrant Needed
Jacob Perskey

Brian Brosnan

Matt Streckertt

Matt Nick

Tom Bolton

Mike Tader

Tom Cicirello

Name of Entrant Needed
Neil Ritter

Jerry Hawkins

Tom McCarthy

Dan Mazzorchi

Name of Entrant Needed
John Woods

Steve Filo

Jim Andeway

Vince Porcelli

Pat McGarry

Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Marist High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame High School
Marist High School
Benet Academy

Notre Dame High School
Benet Academy

Benet Academy

Benet Academy

Notre Dame High School
St Patrick High School
Marist High School

St Viator High School
Notre Dame High School
St Patrick High School
St Patrick High School
Marist High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame High School
Notre Dame High School

21:04
21:09
21:13
21:25
21:30
21:32
21:34
21:37
22:07
22:17
22:24
22:30
22:42
22:44
22:47
22:50
22:51
23:05
23:15
23:35
23:46
24:28
24:32
24:36
24:42
24:43



