East Suburban Catholic Conference 1993 Men's Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 16, 1993 Rolling Meadows Sports Complex

Place	Name	School	Time
1	Name of Entrant Needed	Benet Academy	16:55
2	Tony Nicasio	Marist High School	17:38
3	Kevin McGrath	Benet Academy	17:49
4	Nate Peters	Benet Academy	18:02
5	John Murphy	Marist High School	18:04
6	Matt Distel	Marist High School	18:05
7	Mike Dreznes	Marist High School	18:11
8	Tim Zonca	Benet Academy	18:12
9	Jim Fergus	Marist High School	18:23
10	Dave Traver	Benet Academy	18:28
11	George Poland	Marist High School	18:33
12	Mike Lehner	Marist High School	18:36
13	Kevin Drinan	Benet Academy	18:41
14	Matt Pawlick	Benet Academy	18:45
15	Mike Grizalano	Marist High School	18:55
16	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	18:58
17	Ryan Rehal	Benet Academy	19:01
18	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:03
19	Lew Reo	Benet Academy	19:06
20	Tim Karnick	Marist High School	19:10
21	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:15
22	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:19
23	Ryan Ramos	Benet Academy	19:20
24	Nick Bayor	Benet Academy	19:24
25	Adam Podbelski	Benet Academy	19:26
26	Jim Dunn	Benet Academy	19:28
27	Eugene Ramos	Benet Academy	19:29
28	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:32
29	Rob Niedermann	Benet Academy	19:33
30	Tom Green	Joliet Catholic Academy	19:34
31	Kevin Wilson	Benet Academy	19:35
32	Mike Quinn	Benet Academy	19:39
33	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:44
34	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:52
35	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:55
36	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	19:59
37	Warren Wilosz	Benet Academy	20:01
38	Chris Merle	Carmel High School	20:03
39	Tim McGrath	Benet Academy	20:06
40	Rob Schaffnit	Joliet Catholic Academy	20:09
41	Kevin Idstein	Benet Academy	20:24
42	Jeff Wojcinski	Benet Academy	20:35
43	Mike Raak	Benet Academy	20:37
44	Matt McNally	Benet Academy	20:40
45	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:43
46	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:45
47	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:47
48	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:49
49	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:51
50	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	20:56
		v	

51	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:04
52	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:09
53	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:13
54	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:25
55	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:30
56	Dan Jones	Notre Dame High School	21:32
57	Brendan O'Malley	Notre Dame High School	21:34
58	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	21:37
59	Jacob Perskey	Benet Academy	22:07
60	Brian Brosnan	Notre Dame High School	22:17
61	Matt Streckertt	Benet Academy	22:24
62	Matt Nick	Benet Academy	22:30
63	Tom Bolton	Benet Academy	22:42
64	Mike Tader	Notre Dame High School	22:44
65	Tom Cicirello	St Patrick High School	22:47
66	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	22:50
67	Neil Ritter	St Viator High School	22:51
68	Jerry Hawkins	Notre Dame High School	23:05
69	Tom McCarthy	St Patrick High School	23:15
70	Dan Mazzorchi	St Patrick High School	23:35
71	Name of Entrant Needed	Marist High School	23:46
72	John Woods	Notre Dame High School	24:28
73	Steve Filo	Notre Dame High School	24:32
74	Jim Andeway	Notre Dame High School	24:36
75	Vince Porcelli	Notre Dame High School	24:42
76	Pat McGarry	Notre Dame High School	24:43
	-	-	